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Uriin

Apacer 8GB (1x8GB) 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 16GB (1x16GB) 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR3252258/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (2x8GB)
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL
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Py

16GB

16GB

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (1x16G)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N225S8/8 KINGSTON
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DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF4325201IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

64,90

64,90

64,90

73,70

75,90

75,90

75,90

86,90

86,90

99,00

108,

108,

110,

112,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90

usb

90
usb

00
usb

20
usb



32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR Kingston 10+ 115,50

X

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G usD
64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR Kingston = 4 209,00
% KINGSTON RGB 2x32 usD
Apacer 8 GB (1x8GB) 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram Apacer 0 18,70 USD
(EL.08G21.GSH)
Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB (1x8GB) Apacer 0 19,69 USD
A - 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)
Apacer 8 GB (1x8GB) 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram Apacer 0 27,50 USD
(AUO8BGGB32CSYBGH)
Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16 Apacer 0 29,70 USD
- DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UO8G32C28YNBAA-1)
Apacer 16GB (1x16GB) 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM Apacer 0 32,89 USD
(EL.16G21.GSH)
Apacer 16 GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM DDR4 Apacer 0 36,19 USD
Notebook Ram (ES.16G21.PSH)
Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (1x16GB) Apacer 0 38,39 USD
e ] 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)
8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432520IB/8TR Kingston 0 42,90 USD
KINGSTON
Apacer 32GB (1x32GB) 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Apacer 0 73,59 USD

Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

. Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB (2x16GB) Apacer 0 74,69 USD
% 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 Kingston 0 77,00 USD
e LRI KINGSTON 1x16G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (1x16GB) Apacer 0 77,00 USD
e | 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram

(AH4U16G32C08Y7GAA-1)



Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB (1x32GB)
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB (2x16GB)
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON
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Kingston

92,40 USD

148,50
usb
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